	VolM85 Page 20685
565	AND ELECTION TO SELL AND C. CHEM
	AND LINE HARDES and MARILYN D. HARRIS, husband and
ference	and Line David J. HARRIS and MARILYN D. HARRIS, husband and, is Grantor; is made to that Trust Deed wherein DAVID J. HARRIS and MARILYN D. HARRIS, husband and, is Trustee; and, is Trustee; and
wife,	I SISEMORE, is Beneficiary, I FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION,, is Beneficiary, County, Oregon, County, Oregon, County, Oregon;
T AMATI	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION, County, Oregon,
corded in	Official/Microfinit Accords, ten Klamath County, eres
V011118	
	The Southwesterly 100 feet of Lot 5, Block 50, hor State of Oregon, THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon,
•	THE CITY OF KLAMAIN FALLS, IT
•	next and no at the most westerly corner and running
<u>د</u>	a stage Addition to the only of the state hand 5. BLOCK JU
-	IN THE NAMEROAR FRILLY GAVER THE INTERNATION INTERNET IN THE TOP NULLE
-	for and UU TEEL, then a support of the support of t
- -	the NOILHEADL
	lel with the first course herein mentioned, 100 feet to the place erly line of Pacific Terrace; thence Northwesterly 50 feet to the place
הרר	of beginning.
	OI DEGTINITIO
co	the trust deed.
No actio	on is pending to recover any part of the debt secured by the trust deed.
	the reserved by the trust deed is in default because the grantor has falled to pay the second
The obi	\$466.00 due on the 1st day of June, 1985, and a like amount due on the
	\$466.00 due on the 1st day of June, 1905, and a
	1st day of each month thereafter.
	the trust deed is:
The su	m owing on the obligation secured by the trust deed is:
	and late charges,
	businesses advanced by beneficiary pursuant to the terms of said
-lue ti	\$36,446.52, plus interest end
trust (	1eed.
	the telephility the obligation pursuant to ORS 80.705 to concern
Benef	iciary has and does elect to sell the property to came y
	May 1, 19 00, at
The p	iciary has and does elect to sell the property to satisfy the congramment of May 1, 19 <u>86</u> , at <u>10:00</u> o'clock <u>a</u> .m. property will be sold as provided by law on <u>May 1</u> , 19 <u>86</u> , at <u>10:00</u> o'clock <u>a</u> .m. d on standard of time established by ORS 187.110 at <u>Room 204, 540 Main Street, Klamath Falls</u> ,,
base	
	ested persons are notified of the right under ORS 86.753 to have this proceeding dismissed and the trust deed reinstated ayment of the entire amount then due, other than such portion as would not then be due had no default ocurred, together ayment of the entire amount then due, other than such portion as would not then be due had no default ocurred together ayment of the entire amount then due, other than such portion as would not then be due had no default ocurred together ayment of the entire amount then due, other than such portion as would not then be due had no default ocurred together ayment of the entire amount then due, other than such portion as would not then be due had no default ocurred together ayment of the entire amount then due, other than such portion as would not then be due had no default ocurred together
by D	ested persons are notified of the right under one control portion as would not then be due had no default counter, any time prior to ayment of the entire amount then due, other than such portion as would not then be due had no default counter, any time prior to costs, trustee's and attorney's fees, and by curing any other default complained of in this Notice, at any time prior to costs, trustee's and attorney's fees, and by curing any other default complained of in this Notice, at any time prior to costs, trustee's and attorney's fees, and by curing any other default complained of a this Notice.
five	days before the date last set for sale. William 2 Lisure, Trustee
	ad: Dec. 20, 19 <u>85</u> . William & Alar
Date	$ad: \ Dec. 20, 19.65.$
	TE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> ss The toregoing, was acknowledged before me on <u>December 20</u> , 19 <u>85</u> by <u>William L. Sisemore</u>
STA	The whending was acknowledged before me onDecember
	My Commission Expires: Feb. 5, 1989
- A	Notary Public for Oregon — My Commission Expires: Feb. 5_, 1989_
Ű.	Notary Public for eregen
	Attorney for Trustee
Ċe	mitted to be a frue cony:
	The second se
	SS D
	TATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> <u>December 20</u> , 19 <u>35</u> at <u>2:48</u> o'clock <u>P</u> .m.
S	Filed for record on
9	Filed for record on
a	EVELIN DIDAN
_	Klamath County Clerk by
_	Fee \$5.00
	fter recording return to:
ek 5.00	William L. Sisemore
(,0 <sup>10</sup>	540 Moto St.
2	
	Klamath Falls, Or. 97601

•